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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Sullivan, Jacob J <SullivanJJ@state.gov> 
Saturday, September 24, 2011 11:32 AM 
H 
Fw: Follow Up with B5 

     

Fyi. This is a bit curious to me still. 
	 B5 
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From: Ross, Dennis B. [mailto 
Sent: Saturday, September 24, 2011 11:09 AM 
To: Sullivan, Jacob 3; Hale, David M  
Cc: McDonough, Denis R.  
Subject: Follow Up with 

1.4(B) 
B6 
	

1.4(D) 
B1 

B5 
	

B5 
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1.4(D) 
B1 
B5 
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